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ANNEXURE -14

Date of issue No. of shares Issue Price Type of Issue Cumulative Whether listed, if
issued (Rs.) (IPO/FPO/ Preferential capital (No of not listed, give

Issue! Scheme! Bonus! shares) reasons thereof
Rights, etc.)

1701 1985 2 1 Subscribers to the Yes. . 0 00 MOA 20

2 1.03.1985 4980 100 Preferential Issue 5000 Yes

25.10.1985 3210 100 Preferential Issue 8210 Yes

28.01.1986 6800 100 Preferential Issue 15010 Yes

26.09,1986 2500 100 Preferential Issue 17S10 Yes

17.12.1986 1000 100 Preferential Issue 18510 Yes

05.01.1989 3000 100 Preferential Issue 21510 Yes

3 1.03.1989 2000 100 Preferential Issue 23510 Yes

29.03.1990 14300 100 Preferential Issue 37810 Yes

NA.

10.10.1990 3,78,100 - Reduction of capital 3,78,100

30.11.1990 21,900 10 Preferential Issue 4,00,000 Yes

26.12.1990 8,00,000 10 Right Issue 12,00,000 Yes

06.12.199! 20,70,000 15 Initial Public Offer 32170,000 Yes

22.04.1993 1,01,05,000 50 Right - cum - Public 1,33,75,000 Yes
Issue

30.04.1999 2,13,08,435 13.1 Preferential Issue 3,46,83,435 Yes

02.07.1999 88,28,970 13.1 Preferential Issue 4,35,12,405 Yes

25.04.2001 (1,30,53,722) Reduction Reduction of capital 3,04,58,683 N.A.

30.09.2001 1,25,55,957 73.675 Preferential Issue 4,30,14,640 Yes

30.09.2001 6,78,657 73.675 Preferential Issue 4,36,93,297 Yes

3 1.03.2002 2329006 63.628 Preferential Issue 4,60,22,303 Yes

14.05.2004 13,75,000 95 Preferential Issue 4,73,97,303 Yes

14.05.2004 12,23,930 95 Preferential Issue 4,86,2 1,233 Yes

14.05.2004 78,57,974 85.9 Preferential Issue 5,64,79,207 Yes

02.04.2005 25,79,000 95 Preferential Issue 5,90,58,207 Yes

02.04.2005 90,79,463 130.25 Preferential Issue 6,81,37,670 Yes
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28.06.2005 3954737 Not Scheme of 7,20,92,407 Yes
applicable Arrangement

30.06.2005 1,24,004 95 Preferential Issue 7,22,16,41 i Yes

29.07.2005 8,73,108 85.9 Preferential Issue 7,30,89,519 Yes

19.04.2010 1,56,03,000 100 QIP Issue 8,86,92,519 Yes

21.07.2010 68,750 35.6 ESOP 8,87,61,269 Yes

29.07.2010 55,000 35.6 ESOP 8,88,16,269 Yes

19.08.2010 31,000 35.6 ESOP 8,88,47,269 Yes

07.09.2010 37,000 35.6 ESOP 8,88,84,269 Yes

27.09.2010 39,000 35.6 ESOP 8,89,23,269 Yes

23.11.2010 53,000 35.6 ESOP 8,89,76,269 Yes

11.08.2011 25,000 35.6 ESOP 8,90,01,269 Yes

29.02.2012 11,000 35.6 ESOP 8,90,12,269 Yes

19.05.2012 42,000 35.6 ESOP 8,90,54,269 Yes

18.06.2012 12,000 35.6 ESOP 8,90,66,269 Yes

30.07.2012 31,000 35.6 ESOP 8,90,97,269 Yes

27.08.2012 74,500 35.6 ESOP 8,91,71,769 Yes

06.10.2012 43,500 35.6 ESOP 8,92,15,269 Yes

20.11.2012 1,20,000 35.6 ESOP 8,93,35,269 Yes

24.12.2012 67,500 35.6 ESOP 8,94,02,769 Yes

03.01.2013 1,04,75 496 ~bot Scheme of 9,98,78 265 Yes
‘ applicable Arrangement

04.02.2013 1,27,250 35.6 ESOP 10,00,05,515 Yes

08.03.2013 21,500 35.6 ESOP 10,00,27,015 Yes

23.07.2013 87,500 35.6 ESOP 10,01,14,515 Yes

27.08.2013 46,500 35.6 ESOP 10,01,61,015 Yes

17.09.2013 41,000 35.6 ESOP 10,02,02,015 Yes

18.11.2013 32,000 35.6 ESOP 10,02,34,015 Yes

16.12.2013 50,500 35.6 ESOP 10,02,84,515 Yes

13.01.2014 38,500 35.6 ESOP 10,03,23,015 Yes

04.03.2014 23,500 35.6 ESOP 10,03,46,515 Yes

01.04.2014 14,500 35.6 ESOP 10,03,61,015 Yes

05.05.2014 20,000 35.6 ESOP 10,03,81,015 Yes

09.07.2014 18,500 35.6 ESOP 10,03,99,515 Yes

24.09.2014 27,400 35.6 ESOP 10,04,26,915 Yes

02.12.2014 14,700 35.6 ESOP 10,04,41,615 Yes
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05.01.2015 13,800 35.6 ESOP 10,04,55,415 Yes

17.03.2015 4,500 35.6 ESOP 10,04,59,915 Yes

06.05.2015 4,100 35.6 ESOP 10,04,64,015 Yes

23.07.2015 8,500 35.6 ESOP 10,04,72,515 Yes

For Weispun dia Limited

S ashikant Thorat
Company Secretary
FCS—6505

Date: September 27, 2018
Place: Mumbai
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Details of Capital evolution of the Transferor Company

Prasert Multiventure Private Limited — Transferor Company

Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ Cumulative Whether listed,

Preferential Issue! capital (No if not listed,

_______________________________________________ Scheme! Bonus! Rights, of shares) give reasons
etc.) thereof

March 20, 2017 10,000 Incorporation 10,000 Unlisted

April 11, 2017 40,000 Rights Issue 50,000 Unlisted

F PRASERT MULTIVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED


